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Party Table 6
Campaign Committee Contributions to the National Republican Congressional Committee

January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2018

Candidate ID # Candidate State District Amount

H8WI101024 RYAN, PAUL D. WI 01 $7,108,395
H6CA22125 MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA 23 $2,399,775
HOLA01087 SCALISE, STEVE MR LA 01 $2,250,400
H6TX08100 BRADY, KEVIN X 08 $1,608,000
H4NC10047 MCHENRY, PATRICK NC 10 $1,581,994
HBOH15076 STIVERS, STEVE MR. OH 15 $1,147,500
H4TX13014 THORNBERRY, MAC X 13 $613,000
H8MO09153 LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE MO 03 $520,000
H6NEO03115 SMITH, ADRIAN NE 03 $480,000
HOSC04257 GOWDY, TREY SC 04 $467,159
H4MNO06087 EMMER, THOMAS EARL JR. MN 06 $455,000
H6TX12060 GRANGER, KAY ™ 12 $419,800
H4TX19136 CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE ™ 11 $410,000
H8I1D02064 SIMPSON, MICHAEL ID 02 $397,250
H40OK06056 LUCAS, FRANK D. OK 03 $380,000
HB8GA06286 HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE GA 06 $365,991
H21L20042 SHIMKUS, JOHN M IL 15 $363,479
HOAR01083 CRAWFORD, ERIC ALAN RICK AR 01 $360,875
HBCA20059 NUNES, DEVIN GERALD CA 22 $359,584
H2IN05082 BROOKS, SUSAN MRS. IN 05 $353,000
H6CA39020 ROYCE, ED MR. CA 39 $350,000
H4NC05146 FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN NC 05 $325,000
H60OR02116 WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR. OR 02 $300,000
H8KY02031 GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON. KY 02 $295,250
HOKY05015 ROGERS, HAROLD DALLAS KY 05 $295,000
H4AL06098 PALMER, GARY AL 06 $245,605
H6MS01131 KELLY, JOHN TRENT TRENT MS 01 $242,300
H2NJ05014 FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P. NJ 11 $238,000
H2UT02324 STEWART, CHRIS uT 02 $225,500
H20K04055 COLE, TOM OK 04 $225,000
H6AL04098 ADERHOLT, ROBERT B. REP. AL 04 $219,500
H2UT01094 BISHOP, ROBERT uT 01 $215,000
H6TX02079 BABIN, BRIAN X 36 $214,900
HOMOO06073 GRAVES, SAMUEL B JR 'SAM' MO 06 $200,500
H8OH05036 LATTA, ROBERT EDWARD OH 05 $199,855
H40K05132 RUSSELL, STEVEN DANE OK 05 $186,250
H2AL03032 ROGERS, MICHAEL AL 03 $180,000
H2SC07066 RICE, TOM SC 07 $179,360
H6TX19099 ARRINGTON, JODEY COOK X 19 $170,000
HOWV01072 MCKINLEY, DAVID B. MR. WV 01 $170,000
H4WA04104 NEWHOUSE, DAN WA 04 $170,000
HOGAO07133 WOODALL, ROB REP. GA 07 $169,050
H4TX24094 MARCHANT, KENNY E MR. X 24 $160,000
HOMO04086 HARTZLER, VICKY MO 04 $158,000
H4GA01039 CARTER, EARL LEROY GA 01 $156,937
H8MS03067 HARPER, GREGG MS 03 $155,000
H2MO02102 WAGNER, ANN L. MO 02 $150,000
HOOH12062 TIBERI, PATRICK J. OH 12 $140,000
H2NCO07096 ROUZER, DAVID CHESTON NC 07 $125,000
H4WAQ08071 REICHERT, DAVE WA 08 $124,600
HOWI07051 DUFFY, SEAN Wi 07 $120,000
HOAL02087 ROBY, MARTHA AL 02 $118,780



Candidate ID #

HOMS04120
HOSCO03077
HOVAQ9055
H2CA37023
H61L18088
H4CA45097
HOGAOQ08099
H4AL01123
H4LA06153
HOTNO03254
HOMI02094
HOFL08208
H2TX26093
H60H08315
H4TX02108
H8VAQ01147
H2SC02059
H2NC13110
H2GA12121
H8SC05158
H20H02085
H4NE01064
HOIN08114
H6KY01110
H8FL15107
H6TX21012
H20H14064
H6FL04105
H6FL02208
H6FL09070
HOIL11052
S80H00102
HOFL12101
H2IA01055
HOWAO03187
H2TX05121
H6GA03113
H8CA04152
H4NC06052
H2GA09150
H2TX14149
H2FL06109
H6NC13129
HOTX17104
H4MI04126
H2NM02126
H4LA05221
H6IN03229
H80OH01043
H4TX10093
H20K02083
HOIN02190
HOMOO07113
H6FL01119
HOIL14080
H6LA04138

Candidate
PALAZZO, STEVEN MCCARTY
DUNCAN, JEFFREY D MR.
GRIFFITH, H MORGAN
CALVERT, KENNETH S
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
WALTERS, MIMI
SCOTT, JAMES AUSTIN
BYRNE, BRADLEY ROBERTS
GRAVES, GARRET
FLEISCHMANN, CHARLES J
HUIZENGA, WILLIAM P
WEBSTER, DANIEL
BURGESS, MICHAEL C. DR.
DAVIDSON, WARREN
POE, TED
WITTMAN, ROBERT J MR.
WILSON, JOE THE HON.
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.
ALLEN, RICHARD W
NORMAN, RALPH W. JR.
WENSTRUP, BRAD
FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORABLE
BUCSHON, LARRY D.
COMER, JAMES
POSEY, BILL
SMITH, LAMAR
JOYCE, DAVID P
RUTHERFORD, JOHN
DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS
BILIRAKIS, GUS M
KINZINGER, ADAM
RENACCI, JAMES B.
ROSS, DENNIS ALAN
BLUM, RODNEY
HERRERA BEUTLER, JAIME
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS
WALKER, BRADLEY MARK MR.
COLLINS, DOUGLAS ALLEN
WEBER, RANDY
YOHO, THEODORE SCOTT
BUDD, THEODORE P.
FLORES, BILL
MOOLENAAR, JOHN MR.
PEARCE, STEVAN E.
ABRAHAM, RALPH LEE DR. JR.
BANKS, JAMES E
CHABOT, STEVE
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
MULLIN, MARKWAYNE MR.
WALORSKI SWIHART, JACKIE
LONG, BILLY MR.
GAETZ, MATT
HULTGREN, RANDY
JOHNSON, JAMES MICHAEL

State
MS
SC
VA
CA

IL
CA
GA
AL
LA
TN
Ml
FL
TX
OH
TX
VA
SC
NC
GA
SC
OH
NE

IN
KY
FL
TX
OH
FL
FL
FL

IL
OH
FL

1A
WA
TX
GA
CA
NC
GA
TX

FL
NC
TX
Ml
NM
LA

IN
OH
TX
OK

IN
MO
FL

IL
LA
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District
04
03
09
42
18
45
08
01
06
03
02
11
26
08
02
01
02
02
12
05
02
01
08
01
08
21
14
04
02
12
16
00
15
01
03
05
03
04
06
09
14
03
13
17
04
02
05
03
01
10
02
02
07
01
14
04

Amount
$118,500
$115,000
$103,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

$99,000
$95,680
$95,000
$94,000
$92,250
$91,000
$90,800
$85,000
$77,500
$70,000
$69,442
$69,000
$68,410
$68,000
$65,000
$64,000
$60,250
$60,000
$57,000
$56,500
$55,000
$55,000
$50,500
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$37,500
$37,100
$37,000
$35,000
$34,000
$31,896
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$27,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$16,860
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000



Candidate ID #

H4GA11061
H6KS01179
H2FL25018
H6VAQ05142
HOGAQ7125
H41L12060
H4CO04090
H6NY19169
H8MDO01094
H2NY03089
H40H19036
H4GA06087
H4AR04048
H2CA25036
H4WAO05077
HOTX07055
HOPAQ7082
H8KS04112
H81D01124
H6WI108155
H80OH16124
H6MNO02149
H2FL01100
HOPAQ4220
H4AZ06045
H2FL08055
H8FL06056
H8NE02139

Candidate
LOUDERMILK, BARRY
MARSHALL, ROGER W
DIAZ-BALART, MARIO

GARRETT, THOMAS ALEXANDER MR. JR.

HICE, JODY

BOST, MICHAEL

BUCK, KENNETH R

FASO, JOHN J. MR.

HARRIS, ANDREW P

KING, PETE

LATOURETTE, STEVEN C
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
WESTERMAN, BRUCE
MCKEON, HOWARD P "BUCK"
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
CULBERSON, JOHN
MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR
ESTES, RON

FULCHER, RUSS
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
LEWIS, JASON MARK MR.
MILLER, JEFFERSON B.
ROTHFUS, KEITH MR.
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID

MICA, JOHN L. MR.
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B.
TERRY, LEE

State

GA
KS
FL
VA
GA
IL
(0]
NY
MD
NY
OH
GA
AR
CA
WA
TX
PA
KS
ID
Wi
OH
MN
FL
PA
AZ
FL
FL
NE

11
01
25
05
10
12
04
19
01
02
14
06
04
25
05
07
07
04
01
08
16
2

[N

N W N O

Total
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District

Amount
$15,000
$15,000
$14,000
$12,500
$10,500
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$9,000
$8,500
$6,500
$5,400
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,626
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$31,796,802
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